OCAD UNIVERSITY

Criticism and Curatorial Practice (MFA)

2025/2026 Fall Winter

NEW + RETURNING STUDENTS
DOMESTIC FEES

Fall Term

Course Tuition Fees

Ancillary Fees:

Access Copyright Fee

Student Buildings

Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers
Community Safety Fee

Student Wellness Centre

Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre
Mandatory Fees:

Student Union ,

Xpace Cultural Centre ,

Canadian Federation of Students Membership Fee
Health Plan (single)

Dental Plan (single)

Orientation Fee (First Year) ,

Total Fees Due ;

INTERNATIONAL FEES

Fall Term

Course Tuition Fees

ISR Levy

Ancillary Fees:

Access Copyright Fee

Student Buildings

Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers
Community Safety Fee

Student Wellness Centre

Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre
Mandatory Fees:

Student Union ,

Xpace Cultural Centre ,

Canadian Federation of Students Membership Fee
Health Plan (single)

Dental Plan (single)

UHIP

Orientation Fee (First Year) ,

Total Fees Due ;

3,348.90

8.80
57.50
55.50
29.00
110.50
53.80

130.75
69.00
10.32
103.00
64.00
32.92
4,073.99

12,199.00
375.00

8.80
57.50
55.50
29.00
110.50
53.80

130.75
69.00
10.32
103.00
64.00
264.00
32.92
13,563.09

Winter Term

Course Tuition Fees

Ancillary Fees:

Access Copyright Fee

Student Buildings

Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers
Community Safety Fee

Student Wellness Centre

Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre
Mandatory Fees:

Canadian Federation of Students Membership Fee
Health Plan (single)
Dental Plan (single)

Total Fees Due

Winter Term

Course Tuition Fees

ISR Levy

Ancillary Fees:

Access Copyright Fee

Student Buildings

Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers
Community Safety Fee

Student Wellness Centre

Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre
Mandatory Fees:

Canadian Federation of Students Membership Fee
Health Plan (single)

Dental Plan (single)

UHIP

Total Fees Due ;

3,348.90

8.80
57.50
55.50
29.00
110.50
53.80

10.32
205.00
128.00

4,007.32

12,199.00
375.00

8.80
57.50
55.50
29.00
110.50
53.80

10.32

205.00
128.00
528.00

13,760.42

; Fees must be paid in full on a term-basis by the established tuition payment deadline. Total fees due do not include program and/or course related fees, refer to Student Accounts on the OCADU website for more

information.

, Flat rate fee. Only charged in fall term. Orientation Fee is charged to first year students only.



